ORK70
SERIES
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
■ BOLT CONTROL TYPE (DR701 SERIES)
This is revision by Jan of 2016
HHIIGGHH--F FLLOOWW  aanndd  HHIIGGHH  PPRREESSSSUURREE
ORK70 SERIES
ORK70 Series is a regulator most suitable for pipeline application where high flow of water, chemical, liquid, gas, etc.

it may cause a breakdown to the regulator. It is strongly recommended to install filter for prolong product life time and
enable saving maintenance expense.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
VALVE
SEAT
SELF
VENTING
HIGH
TEMPE-
RATURE
ORK702 S P 010 H1NP 2 V
CONTROLLED
PRESSURE
RANGE
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
SIZE
ORK701 =
Bolt Control
ORK702 =
Knob
Control
S = STS 316L
200bar (3000psi)
B = BRASS
150bar (1500psi)
SH = STS 316L
420bar (6000psi)
P = Teflon
V = Vespel
010 = 10bar (145psi)
025 = 25bar (362psi)
050 = 50bar (725psi)
070 = 70bar (1000psi)
SH Model Only
150 = 150bar (2100psi)
250 = 250bar (3600psi)
350 = 350bar (5000psi)
NP = NPT
BS = BSP
2 = 3/4"
3 = 1"
V =
Self-Venting
Optional
H1 = 120°C
H2 = 250°C
H3 = 500°C
Optional
0RKIMSAN